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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

982 days

Big Deal!! Luxurious 5 Bedroom Fully Detached Duplex with a swimming pool built in a prime and secure
location. Location: VGC lekki Selling for: 280m Naira Features : Gated estate Serene location Good finishings
Spacious living room All rooms en-suite Private Compound Swimming pool Fitted kitchen Family lounge Water
heaters Solid sanitary wares Shower cubicle Pop ceilings Jacuzzi So much more
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Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P6332345073
For Sale
Active

280000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
100 0

This Home : VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000

VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
X(ie(i(tlgiljii aGgfil)rsden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, A 185000000 0Km
Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 OKm
VGC,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
VGC,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.5Km
After VGC AJAH LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 0.5Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.3Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.3Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 1.6Km
Tkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.6Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 7 150000000 1.6Km
Ikota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 12000000 1.6Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 1.6Km
TIkota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.6Km
TIkota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 1.6Km
Tkota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km

] ] ] ] g~ |
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




ajialdArliene
ok I NUIJUT IVUIC O
LEKKI'LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lagos

Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

4
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
5
4
5
3
4
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
4
2
4
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
4
4
2

65000000
165000000
60000000
65000000
90000000
85000000
95000000
100000000
75000000
110000000
75000000
130000000
70000000
85000000
130000000
70000000
75000000
130000000
90000000
58000000
70000000
65000000
200000000
90000000
38000000
75000000
95000000
85000000
120000000
110000000
150000000
55000000
75000000
65000000
65000000
35000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km



ekk1 k1 Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Megamound,lkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

itoka,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

RS I RO TS B S TS TN NS T NGNS NN SO U OO T R SO RS B S RS IS, BN NC R O O N

65000000
100000000
70000000
100000000
70000000
120000000
200000000
85000000
70000000
270000000
48000000
35000000
200000000
65000000
62000000
80000000
75000000
130000000
85000000
62000000
65000000
120000000
65000000
200000000
200000000
55000000
100000000
120000000
125000000
78000000
100000000
120000000
60000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found
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,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos
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